New Hartford
Girls Varsity Softball
2020 - 2021

Coaches:

e Dan Stalteri, Head Coach
¢ Elora Wilmot, Asst Coach
e Jace Volo, Volunteer

Players (12)

NAME NUMBER
Santina Yacobucci 15
Alexandra Volo 5
Taylor Raux 1
Isabella Laino 14
Hailey Kwiatkowski 2
Sienna Holmes 12
Raven Gonzales 4
Tatum Golis 11
Olivia D'Ambro 6
Savannah Cole 3
Sophia Burynski 10
Savannah Burns 9

POSITION
3B, OF
SS, 2B, 3B
SS, 2B, P
C,1B

OF

P, SS

OF

P, 1B, OF
2B, OF
3B, OF

C, 3B, 1B, OF
CF, LF

Athletics Director: John Banek
Assistant: Lynette Cunningham

33 Oxford Rd

New Hartford, NY, 13413
(315) 624-1296
www.newhartfordschools.org

GRADE

12

12

12
Graduated
12

12

12

12

12

12

12
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